ZLINE 24 in. Touchstone 151 Can Beverage Fridge with Hand Hammered Copper
Glass Door (RBSO-HH-24)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
Luxury isn’t meant to be left desired—it’s meant to be attainable. The ZLINE 24 in.
Touchstone 151 Can Beverage Fridge with Hand Hammered Copper Glass Door
(RBSO-HH-24) features an outdoor-compatible cooling system and an integrated
hand hammered copper glass door, giving you ultimate flexibility to host parties of any
size. With an elevated level of luxurious design coupled with a stunning stainless steel
interior, ZLINE Touchstone Beverage Fridges are masterfully crafted to set a new
standard of entertainment for your home—indoors or out.
Stainless Steel Interior - Touchstone Undercounter Beverage Fridges are carefully
designed with a sleek stainless steel interior that exudes sophistication
LED Illumination - Show off your impressive beverage collection with 1 full-length cool
white LED interior light that can be set to display for up to 6 hours
Seamless Integration - A precise zero-clearance design matched with a modern
ventilation system allows for flush built-in installation into any cabinetry setting
Triple-Pane Glass Door - Easily spot beverages through a triple-paned, argon-filled,
UV-resistant tempered glass door paired with an integrated stainless steel frame
Warranty - Enjoy peace of mind with a 2-year parts and service warranty and a 5-
year parts-only warranty on the sealed cooling system
LIMITED WARRANTY
Manufacturing Warranty - 2-year parts and labor
warranty, 5-year parts-only for sealed system
Warranty
SKU
Finish
Interior Finish
Capacity
Additional Temp Zone Control
Door Style
Depth Type
Product Dimensions (in.)
Cutout Dimensions (in.)
POWER / RATINGS
Dedicated Circuit
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Sanitation Listed, cETL Listed, California Title 20
RBSO-HH-24
Stainless Steel with Hand Hammered Copper Panel
Stainless Steel
5.2 cu. ft.
-
Single Door (Reversible Hinge)
Counter Depth
23.875 in. W x 23.25 in. D x 34 in. H
24 in. W x 24 in. D x 34.125 in. H
15A
SPECIFICATIONS IN-DEPTH
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
ZLINE 24 in. Touchstone 151 Can Beverage Fridge with Hand Hammered Copper
Glass Door (RBSO-HH-24)
SKU
Finish
Additional Temp Zone Control
Capacity
Decibels
Depth Type
Door Alarm
Door Style
Can/Bottles Capacity
Lights
# of Fridge Shelves
Weight (Lbs.)
Manufacturing Warranty - 2-year parts and labor
warranty, 5-year parts-only for sealed system
Warranty
POWER / RATINGS
CERTIFICATIONS
Product Dimensions (in.)
Dedicated Circuit
ETL Sanitation Listed, cETL Listed, California Title 20
RBSO-HH-24
Stainless Steel with Hand Hammered Copper Panel
-
5.2 cu. ft.
49 dBa
Counter Depth
Yes
Single Door (Reversible Hinge)
151 (12 oz) Cans
1 LED
3 Full-Depth and 1 Half Depth
154
23.875 in. W x 23.25 in. D x 34 in. H
24 in. W x 24 in. D x 34.125 in. H
15A
Cutout Dimensions (in.)